
AGBU ARTEMIS NAZARIAN PRESCHOOL 
HPUM ARDYMIS NAZARYAN ?A>GOX 

2022-2023 PRESCHOOL ANNUAL EVENT & HOLIDAY CALENDAR* 

2022-2023 Ծաղկոցի Տարեկան Տօնացոյց 

DATE     EVENT 

 

August 2022 
Friday, August 26   “Meet Your Teacher Day”- 9:00-12:00 noon 
Monday, August 29   Back-to-School Night 6:30-8:30 pm 
Tuesday, August 30   First Day of School for ANP-2 and ANP-3 students 
Wednesday, August 31   First Day of School for ANP-4 students 

September 2022 
Monday, September 5   No School - Labor Day 
Wednesday, September 21  No School - Armenian Independence Day 
Week of September 26-30  1-Hour Classroom Visitation Week 

October 2022 
Friday, October 7   All school Pupil Free Day 
Monday, October 10   No School – Columbus Day 
Friday, October 28   ANP Halloween morning Program (Details to follow)  

November 2022 

Friday, November 11   No School - Veterans Day 
Wednesday, November 16  ANP & MMS Pupil Free Day- Parent-Teacher Conferences  
Tuesday, November 22   ANP Thanksgiving Program and Celebration (Details to follow) 
Wed. - Fri., Nov. 23-25   No School – Thanksgiving Holiday 

December 2022 

Wednesday, December 21  All School Minimum Day - Christmas Sing-along (Details to follow)  
Thursday, Dec. 222 – January 6  No School - Christmas Vacation 

January 2023 

Monday, January 9   School Resumes 
Monday, January 16   No School - Martin Luther King Jr. Day 

February 2023 

Week of February 6-10   1-Hour Classroom Visitation Week 
Friday, February 17   No School- Vartanantz Day 
Monday, February 20   No School - Presidents’ Day 

March 2023 

Friday, March 17   All School Pupil Free Day  
Monday, March 20   ANP & MMS Pupil Free Day- Parent-Teacher Conferences  

April 2023 

Monday, April 3 -April 10  No School - Easter vacation  
Tuesday, April 11   School Resumes 
Monday, April 24   No School- Armenian Genocide Remembrance Day 

May 2023 

Friday, May 26    No School – Armenia’s First Republic Day 
Monday, May 29   No School - Memorial Day 

June 2023 

Saturday, June 3   ANP End of Year Program 9:30 am & 11:00 am (Details to follow) 
Wednesday, June 14   All School Minimum Day- Last Day of School   
 

*Please Note, more activities might be added to the calendar including field trip. You will be notified with flyers 

in due time. Each event will have a detailed flyer. 


